

In the Court of the Senior Municipal Magistrate Kolkata

Present :

Smt. Reshmi Das
J O Code UID No.-WB01253
Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata

GR Case No.-357 of 2024
CNR no. WBCS03-000406-2024

State
v
Debkumar Bhattacharjee

Order dated
06-09-2024

Today is fixed for return of service of notice and appearance of the accused person.
It appears from the record that notice has not been issued against the accused person.
BC-II is directed to re issue notice upon the accused person at once.
To 08-10-2024 for return of service of notice and appearance of the accused person.

D/C by me

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata

Senior Municipal Magistrate,
Kolkata, Dist.- Kolkata.